Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2015/2016 Championship Resul

Open 100m F/Sfor Men

Records
10yrs 100m F/S 1:10.90
13yrs 100m F/S :59.08

16yrs 100m F/S 1:00.77
SNR 100m F/S 1:01.50

Thomas
Cameron
Garry
Richard
Greg
Mike
Kent
Tyler
Daniel
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11yrs 100m F/S 1:06.57
14yrs 100m F/S 1:03.08
Masters 100m F/S 1:02.23

Kerr

Davies
Gudmunson
Vander Reyden
Elliott
Donoghue
Smith

Bailey

Links

Open 100m F/Sfor Women

Records

10yrs 100m F/S 1:22.78
13yrs 100m F/S 1:10.58
16yrs 100m F/S 1:08.09
SNR 100m F/S 1:04.84

Jessica
Melinda
Petrina
Bianca
Jessica
Abby
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Bella
Eva
Sienna
Mia
Alison
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11yrs 100m F/S 1:13.02
14yrs 100m F/S 1:08.29
Masters 100m F/S 1:14.71

Gudmunson
Bailey
Nicklin
Raffin
Deathridge
Laing
Raffin
Davies
Donoghue
Attwood
Jones
Links
Raffin

Melinda Bailey broke the Masters 100m F/S Record.

Swam : 21/11/2015

12yrs 100m F/S 1:01.2%
15yrs 100m F/S 1:00.34
Open 100m F/S :59.0¢

1:06.34
1:10.68
1:17.53
1:22.63
1:32.42
1:38.67
1:39.58
1:43.28
1:43.82

Swam : 21/11/2015

12yrs 100m F/S 1:13.31
15yrs 100m F/S 1:06.77
Open 100m F/S 1:04.84

1:14.34
1:14.67
1:16.14
1:21.30
1:28.99
1:34.43
1:38.83
1:39.71
1:40.72
1:47.46
1:48.17
1:57.44
1:57.52



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2015/2016 Championship Resul

Open 200m F/Sfor Men Swam : 16/01/2016
Records
12yrs 200m F/S 2:38.90 Open 200m F/S 2:09.01

1 David Hogan 2:53.85

2 Richard Vander Reyden 2:59.83

3 Garry Gudmunson 3:05.66

4 Greg Elliott 3:35.46
Open 200m F/S for Women Swam : 16/01/2016
Records
12yrs 200m F/S 2:42.52 Open 200m F/S 2:22.74

1 Jessica Gudmunson 2:44.54

2 Jessica Deathridge 3:10.53

3 Bianca Raffin 3:10.54

4 Elizabeth Raffin 4.06.67

5 Alison Raffin 4:22.00



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2015/2016 Championship Resul

Open 400m F/Sfor Men Swam : 19/12/2015

Records
Open 400m F/S 4:41.42

1 Darren Warrener 5:29.09

2 Garry Gudmunson 6:29.71

3 Richard Vander Reyden 6:31.90

4 Jan Scholten 7:45.43
Open 400m F/Sfor Women Swam : 19/12/2015
Records

Open 400m F/S 5:09.96

1 Jessica Gudmunson 6:07.11
2 Bianca Raffin 6:59.02
3 Jessica Deathridge 7:36.00
4 Alison Raffin 9:16.00



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2015/2016 Championship Resul

Open 100m BCK for Men

Records

10yrs 100m BCK
13yrs 100m BCK
16yrs 100m BCK
SNR 100m BCK

Thomas
Jake
Richard
Garry
Joshua
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1:17.88
1:20.98
1:12.92
1:16.50

11yrs 100m BCK  1:26.23
14yrs 100m BCK  1:20.20
Masters 100m BCK 1:09.97

Kerr

M eacham
Vander Reyden
Gudmunson
Kerr

Open 100m BCK for Women

Records

10yrs 100m BCK
13yrs 100m BCK
16yrs 100m BCK
SNR 100m BCK

Jessica
Bianca
Emily
Elizabeth
Alison
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1:36.17
1:20.72
1:24.50
1:27.94

11yrs 100m BCK  1:31.66
14yrs 100m BCK  1:18.99
Masters 100m BCK 1:27.92

Gudmunson
Raffin
Gudmunson
Raffin
Raffin

Swam : 5/12/2015

12yrs 100m BCK  1:15.9¢
15yrs 100m BCK  1:12.3t
Open 100m BCK  1:09.97

1:20.71
1:26.52
1:35.53
1:39.95
1:44.74

Swam : 5/12/2015

12yrs 100m BCK  1:24.8Z
15yrs 100m BCK  1:16.01
Open 100m BCK  1:16.01

1:31.03
1:34.97
2:01.93
2:09.69
2:10.79



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2015/2016 Championship Result

Open 100m BRSfor Men

Records

10yrs 100m BRS
13yrs 100m BRS
16yrs 100m BRS
SNR 100m BRS

Richard
Garry
Beau
Andrew
Jordan
Harrison
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1:29.45
1:28.74
1:18.30
1:26.93

11yrs 100m BRS 1:26.21
14yrs 100m BRS 1:26.17
Masters 100m BRS 1:28.67

Vander Reyden
Gudmunson
Deathridge
Weeks
Anderson

Dene

Open 100m BRS for Women

Records

10yrs 100m BRS
13yrs 100m BRS
16yrs 100m BRS
SNR 100m BRS

Jessica
Annabelle
Tess
Elizabeth
Jessica
Emily
Jodie
Emily
Molly
Bianca
Ophelia
Alison
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1:54.57
1:29.24
1:24.33
1:21.81

11yrs 100m BRS 1:39.47
14yrs 100m BRS 1:26.71
Masters 100m BRS 1:40.53

Gudmunson
Oddll
Masters
Raffin
Moore
Gudmunson
Anderson
Weeks
Molloy
Raffin

Oddll

Raffin

Swam : 27/02/2016

12yrs 100m BRS  1:32.2°
15yrs 100m BRS  1:21.3(
Open 100m BRS 1:16.9:

1:32.15
1:39.65
1:43.27
1:50.21
2:09.29
2:24.85

Swam : 27/02/2016

12yrs 100m BRS 1:33.4°
15yrs 100m BRS 1:20.6!
Open 100m BRS 1:20.6!

1:38.49
1:56.97
1:57.26
1:58.46
1:59.69
2:01.18
2:04.83
2:04.95
2:08.30
2:17.17
2:17.59
2:53.72



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2015/2016 Championship Resul

Open 100m BEY for Men

Records

10yrs 100m BFY
13yrs 100m BFY
16yrs 100m BFY

SNR 100m BEY
1 Nigel
2 Richard

1:24.38
1:23.13
1:09.62
1:11.20

11yrs 100m BFY  1:23.00
14yrs 100m BFY  1:11.57
Masters 100m BFY 1:05.78

Playle
Vander Reyden

Open 100m BEY for Women

Records

10yrs 100m BFY
13yrs 100m BFY
16yrs 100m BFY
SNR 100m BFY

Jessica
Jessica
M akayla
Bianca
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1:37.89
1:17.68
1:09.69
1:10.92

11yrs 100m BFY  1:25.70
14yrs 100m BFY  1:15.96
Masters 100m BFY 1:22.47

Gudmunson
Deathridge
M eek
Raffin

Swam : 2/01/2016

12yrs 100m BFY  1:18.5Z2
15yrs 100m BFY  1:13.8C
Open 100m BFY  1:05.7¢

1:21.95
1:29.64

Swam : 2/01/2016

12yrs 100m BFY  1:25.91
15yrs 100m BFY  1:12.82
Open 100m BFY  1:09.6¢

1:39.17
1:46.84
1:50.58
2:00.37
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